
Intro Test A

 (C) Likens, 

Chewbacca SableLeslie Kot 70.625% 1113.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023180

Danashs Northern MoxieErin Frank 68.125% 2109.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023173

Rhapsodys Sun KingAmber Bryan 67.500% 3108.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023298

DGS IndyvidualPatricia Watkins 65.938% 4105.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023332

Ashara DayneKelly Beck 63.438% 5101.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023169

FranciscaSusan MacPhee 62.813% 6100.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023166

Keep It ShortMichele Burton 60.625%97.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023130

Canadian TrademarkElla Jordan 59.375%95.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023168

Intro Test B

 (C) Likens, 

Danashs Northern MoxieErin Frank 71.875% 1115.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023173

Chewbacca SableLeslie Kot 69.688% 2111.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023180

DGS IndyvidualPatricia Watkins 64.375% 3103.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023332

Rhapsodys Sun KingAmber Bryan 63.750% 4102.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023298

Ashara DayneKelly Beck 63.125% 5101.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023169

OtziEliza Davis 62.188% 699.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023488

Keep It ShortMichele Burton 61.875%99.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023130

FranciscaSusan MacPhee 60.313%96.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023166

Canadian TrademarkElla Jordan 60.000%96.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023168

Edge of DestinyJulieann Marsman 53.125%85.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023115

Intro Test C

 (C) Likens, 

Edge of DestinyJulieann Marsman 51.250% 1102.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023115

Training Test 1 - Novice

 (C) Etzel, 

BALLYMURPHY PAULIEMANETTE KAUFMAN 70.962% 1184.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023174

AxelGillian Gray 57.115% 2148.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023188

Training Test 2 - Novice

 (C) Etzel, 

BALLYMURPHY PAULIEMANETTE KAUFMAN 70.172% 1203.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023174

Empress EbonyErin Emaus 68.621% 2199.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023401

AxelGillian Gray 55.862% 3162.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023188

Training Test 3 - Novice

 (C) Likens, 

BALLYMURPHY PAULIEMANETTE KAUFMAN 70.600% 1176.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023174

Empress EbonyErin Emaus 64.200% 2160.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023401

AxelGillian Gray 54.400% 3136.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023188
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Training Test 1 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Etzel, 

Rhapsodys Sun KingAmber Bryan 67.692% 1176.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023298

DAZZLING STARChristy Wicke 65.385% 2170.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023167

Wild Irish RoseKara Maruszak 61.923% 3161.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023270

Morgan Valley O' Malley GCMike Nelson 61.731% 4160.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023177

Edge of DestinyJulieann Marsman 61.346% 5159.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023115

CobaltIrene Coermann 61.346% 6159.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023295

SCS SIERRA GOLDMANETTE KAUFMAN 61.154%159.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023189

SebastianDacey Warner 60.577%157.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023181

Millennium's Masterpiece GCMaureen Nelson 60.577%157.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023165

Training Test 2 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Etzel, 

Wild Irish RoseKara Maruszak 68.793% 1199.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023270

SCS SIERRA GOLDMANETTE KAUFMAN 67.069% 2194.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023189

DAZZLING STARChristy Wicke 63.276% 3183.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023167

CobaltIrene Coermann 62.241% 4180.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023295

Morgan Valley O' Malley GCMike Nelson 62.069% 5180.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023177

SebastianDacey Warner 60.862% 6176.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023181

Millennium's Masterpiece GCMaureen Nelson 60.000%174.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023165

Training Test 3 - Adult Amateur

 (C) Likens, 

Millennium's Masterpiece GCMaureen Nelson 67.600% 1169.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023165

Wild Irish RoseKara Maruszak 65.400% 2163.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023270

SCS SIERRA GOLDMANETTE KAUFMAN 60.400% 3151.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023189

Morgan Valley O' Malley GCMike Nelson 58.200% 4145.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023177

DAZZLING STARChristy Wicke 56.200% 5140.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023167

First Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Etzel, 

DeLuxe EditionAlison MacGillivray 68.704% 1185.5USEF First Level, Test 1 2023187

Keeping It JazzyLarissa Lewandowkski 63.704% 2172.0USEF First Level, Test 1 202316

Green MouseNina Neumann 58.148% 3157.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023198

James P. SullivanASHLEY Bennett 56.111% 4151.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023186

First Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Etzel, 

RITZMaggie Huntoon 67.576% 1223.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023133

Keeping It JazzyLarissa Lewandowkski 65.455% 2216.0USEF First Level, Test 2 202316

Canadian TrademarkBrittany weber 65.303% 3215.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023379

Green MouseNina Neumann 62.879% 4207.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023198

James P. SullivanASHLEY Bennett 59.848% 5197.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023186
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First Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Etzel, 

DeLuxe EditionAlison MacGillivray 70.972% 1255.5USEF First Level, Test 3 2023187

Landella BSHHolly Bordeau 68.472% 2246.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023179

Sweet Sixteen SophiaAngelina Armstrong 61.389% 3221.0USEF First Level, Test 3 2023183

Second Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Etzel, 

Landella BSHHolly Bordeau 64.857% 1227.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023179

Maximus MalinShannon Dempich 64.286% 2225.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023109

Sweet Sixteen SophiaAngelina Armstrong 62.000% 3217.0USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023183

Second Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Likens, 

RITZMaggie Huntoon 68.205%266.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023133

Second Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Likens, 

Maximus MalinShannon Dempich 59.881%251.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023109

Eventing Test of Choice

 (C) Likens, 

Whos Your Daddy?Jessica Phillips 65.833% 1118.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Novice Test A 2022170

Whos Your Daddy?Jessica Phillips 65.278% 2117.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Novice Test B 2022170

Suitable to become a dressage horse

 (C) Likens, 

Mikey can do itPamela Bauer 74.400%74.4USDF DSH Prospects Under-Saddle 2023141

Test of Choice

 (C) Etzel, 

HavikAmanda Tomlin 67.568% 1250.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023171

HavikAmanda Tomlin 57.703% 2213.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023171

Western Dressage Intro Test 3

 (C) Likens, 

DIXIES MIDNIGHT BLUEMarcia Van Oyen 63.000% 1126.0WDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022366

Western Dressage Intro Test 4

 (C) Likens, 

DIXIES MIDNIGHT BLUEMarcia Van Oyen 67.000% 1134.0WDAA Intro Level Test 4 2022366

Western Dressage Basic Test 2

 (C) Likens, 

HesagrandslamSteve Verhoff 71.800%179.5Adult AmateurWDAA Basic Level Test 2 2022185
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Western Dressage Basic Test 4

 (C) Likens, 

HesagrandslamSteve Verhoff 69.808%181.5Adult AmateurWDAA Basic Level Test 4 2022185

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

 (C) Likens, 

Sweet Georgia BreezeAudree Taila 65.400%163.5JR/YRWDAA Level 1 Test 1 2022143

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2

 (C) Likens, 

Sweet Georgia BreezeAudree Taila 58.148%157.0JR/YRWDAA Level 1 Test 2 2022143

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3

 (C) Likens, 

Sweet Georgia BreezeAudree Taila 67.581%209.5JR/YRWDAA Level 1 Test 3 2022143

Western Dressage Level 2 or 3 Test Of Choice

 (C) Likens, 

Peppys JesterAlix Benoit 69.792%167.5Adult AmateurWDAA Level 2 Test 3 2022269

Peppys JesterAlix Benoit 67.037%181.0Adult AmateurWDAA Level 2 Test 2 2022269
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